
Solicitation 601CT0000006306

RFP No: 48-6RFP5002 Meeting Date/Time:
August 26, 2025, 
11:00 a.m. 

MS Teams

Meeting 
Coordinator  

Jessica Landry, Service Center for Divisions Division/District: Design

Participant Name Email

1 Jessica Landry Jessica.Cleaver@txdot.gov
2 Ed Butler Ed.Butler@txdot.gov
3 Tyler Murphy Tyler.Murphy@txdot.gov
4 Taylor Mansfield Taylor.Mansfield@txdot.gov
5 Sorenson, Roger rsorenson@cecinc.com
6 Sandra Sinton Sandra.Sinton@txdot.gov
7 Peter Borsack Peter.Borsack@kci.com
8 Ed Rios ed@riosengineering.com
9 Phuong Le Phuong.Le@bridgefarmer.com

10 Beau Buchanan bbuchanan@gbateam.com
11 Wade Bonzon WBonzon@GM2INC.COM
12 Chandar, Geetha gchandar@wrallp.com
13 Jim Langston langston@bridgefarmer.com
14 Brookelyn Crenshaw brookelyn.crenshaw@horrocks.com
15 Richard Manser RMANS2-C@txdot.gov
16 Lloyd Wolf LWolf@entechhou.com
17 Elizabeth Cumpian elizabeth.cumpian@volkert.com
18 Sofia Castillo castillo@rjrivera.com
19 Chambers, Caren cchambers2@burnsmcd.com
20 Lori Davidson Lori.Davidson-C@txdot.gov
21 Davidson, Lori Lori.Davidson@kimley-horn.com
22 Leslie Andringa Leslie@bilich.com
23 Eugene Lee, P.E. Eugene.Lee@aguirre-fields.com
24 Padilla, John John.Padilla@jacobs.com
25 Joe Webber JoeW@mcgray.com
26 Wayne Guo WayneGuo@tcsengineering.com
27 Kuhn, Gregory GKuhn@lan-inc.com
28 Justin Guiliano Justin@riosengineering.com
29 Peterson Dayan Peterson.Dayan@bridgefarmer.com
30 Bhavya Sai Vaishnavi Seetamsetti bhavya.seetamsetti@horrocks.com
31 Aimee Jones ajones@WhiteHawkMail.com
32 Pete ANAMASI pete.anamasi@rina.org
33 David Arnold David@bilich.com
34 Balderas, Erica Erica.Balderas@jacobs.com
35 Allison Agugliaro allison.agugliaro@bridgefarmer.com
36 Reinke, Daniel L. dreinke@gfnet.com
37 Jeff Love jlove@othon.com

Procurement 
Description:

Place/Room:

Pre-RFP Meeting Attendee's List

PS&E services for the Design Division: Digital 
Delivery Program.
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38 Tony Estes tony.estes@teg-tx.com
39 Brian Enns benns@rtg-texas.com
40 Jennifer Smith jsmith@ieaworld.com
41 Alvey, Sam Sam.Alvey@kimley-horn.com
42 Hoffman, Kevin Kevin.Hoffman@tetratech.com
43 Caesar Mendoza Caesar@riosengineering.com
44 Michael Quill MQuill@hanson-inc.com
45 Anna Boenig aboenig@hardestyhanover.com
46 Raghu Veturi RVeturi@ardurra.com
47 Chris Bilich Chris@bilich.com
48 Marc Butorac MBUTORAC@kittelson.com
49 Rachael Sibley Gomez rlsibley@gftinc.com
50 Kurtulus, Mert Mert.Kurtulus@stvinc.com
51 Lauren Fisher lfisher@consoreng.com
52 Mohiuddin, Golam GMohiuddin@GarverUSA.com
53 Zach Beil zach.beil@bridgefarmer.com
54 Matt Brannen MBrannen@bgeinc.com
55 Tony Clark Tony.Clark@bridgefarmer.com
56 Dione Albert dione.albert@chickenango.com
57 ODonnell, Nikki Nikki.ODonnell@jacobs.com
58 Scott Williams swilliams@se3.us
59 Kelsey Peduzzi KPEDUZ-C@txdot.gov
60 Hamna Siddiqi hsiddiqi@wsbeng.com
61 Brittany Kershaw brittany.kershaw@volkert.com
62 Ashley De Jesus Nguyen ANguyen@aghaengineering.com
63 Dickey, Kevin kdickey@hwlochner.com
64 Ryan Josefovsky RJosefovsky@pgal.com
65 Shakeel Ahmed sahmed@ieaworld.com
66 Baker, Kendall Kendall.Baker@stvinc.com
67 Dania Mansur DaniaMansur@BeyondET.com
68 Peryam, Amy Amy.Peryam@hdrinc.com
69 Aparicio, Paul paparicio@gfnet.com
70 Garland Galm (Unverified)
71 Schenk, Kelly kschenk@seatx.com
72 Chad Cormack ccormack@civil-edge.com
73 Michael Curl michael.curl@teg-tx.com
74 JT Auldridge JT.Auldridge@lochgroup.com
75 Kelsey Peduzzi kelsey.peduzzi@geo.works
76 James Schwerdtfeger james.schwerdtfeger@dksassociates.com
77 Derron Vincik DVincik@pgal.com
78 Syed Haq syed.haq@infratech-us.com
79 Michael Binkley michael.binkley@bridgefarmer.com
80 Chan, Preston Preston.Chan@hdrinc.com
81 Bilal Ghandour bilal.ghandour@bartwest.com
82 Cox, Karian L klcox2@burnsmcd.com
83 Samantha Shehab sshehab@hardestyhanover.com
84 Jerry Allison jallison@ieaworld.com
85 Brian Huntsinger brian.huntsinger@volkert.com
86 Tatyana Bastrygina TatyanaBastrygina@Beyondet.com
87 Erin Gonzales EGonzales@bgeinc.com
88 Paulson, Julia Julia.Paulson@jacobs.com
89 Ken Lindsey KLindsey@mv-engineering.com
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90 Connor Guerrero cguerrero@halff.com
91 Jamie Wahl jamie.wahl@ulteig.com
92 Mansoor Ahsan Ahsan@bridgefarmer.com
93 Zamarripa, Ricardo RZamarripa@benesch.com
94 Hanson, Jena Jena.Hanson@aecom.com
95 Bare, Jodie [US-US] Jodie.Bare@parsons.com
96 Michael Megalla Michael.Megalla@kci.com
97 Mandy Roper mandy.roper@horrocks.com
98 Catherine Dong cdong@aghaengineering.com
99 Jerel Rackley jrackley@wsbeng.com

100 Jeremy Gaskins jgaskins@bgeinc.com
101 Koller, Jonathan A jakoller@burnsmcd.com
102 Smith, Chelsey chsmith@burnsmcd.com
103 Herber, Mark F. mherber@hwlochner.com
104 Casey Schneider CSCHN1-C@txdot.gov
105 Sandoval, April ASandoval@benesch.com
106 Yazan Badri ybadri@aghaengineering.com
107 Richard, John [US-US] John.Richard@parsons.com
108 Amanda Busbee Amanda.Busbee@kci.com
109 Rudy Chapa RChapa@entechhou.com
110 Jane Jacoy jane.jacoy@volkert.com
111 Hsu, Chia-Pin [US-US] Chia-Pin.Hsu@parsons.com
112 Schneider, Casey Casey.Schneider@kimley-horn.com
113 Gardiner, Chad CHAD.GARDINER@tetratech.com
114 Chris Monopolis chris.monopolis@ulteig.com
115 Sokhansefat, Ghazal ghazal.sokhansefat@hwlochner.com
116 Aldo Lopez aldo.lopez@ulteig.com
117 Young, Sean sean.young@aecom.com
118 Staci Howie staci.howie@ulteig.com
119 Gaytan, Fernando FGaytan@benesch.com
120 Lucy Saunders lsaunders@ieaworld.com
121 Belinda Loh bloh@akvce.com
122 Ellis, Adam Adam.Ellis@stvinc.com
123 Perez, Jeanette Jeanette.Perez@stvinc.com
124 Mitchell, Alexa Alexa.Mitchell@hdrinc.com
125 Smith-Williams, Tracy tsmith@hwlochner.com
126 Rene Garcia regarcia@mesais.com
127 Ashley DZIADYK ashley.dziadyk@rina.org
128 Gabriel Longoria glongoria@halff.com
129 Pillay Thulaseedharan, Nandhu Nandhu.PillayThulaseedharan@jacobs.com
130 Daniel TROYER daniel.troyer@rina.org
131 Sarah Munson sarah.munson@halff.com
132 Sanjeev Sanjeevan SSanjeevan@hvj.com
133 Salvador Castelan salvador.castelan@teg-tx.com
134 Ryan Massengale rmassengale@halff.com
135 Goslee, Aaron agoslee@cecinc.com
136 Jorge Villalta JVillalta@entechhou.com
137 Max Proctor mproctor@ieaworld.com
138 Naser Abusaad naser.abusaad@bartwest.com
139 Croft, Nicolette ncroft@wrallp.com
140 Tom Li tom.li@asritech.com
141 Trevor Reed trevor.reed@volkert.com
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142 Clint Jumper cjumper@gftinc.com
143 Steve Lindsey slindsey@wsbeng.com
144 Sandeep Patil spatil@consoreng.com
145 Ram Maddali RMaddali@OTHON.COM
146 Robert Lawrence RobertLawrence@BeyondET.com
147 Jackie Sartor jackie@foresightpes.com
148 Jarrod CEBULSKI jarrod.cebulski@rina.org
149 Jason Ellison JEllison@bgeinc.com
150 Lisa Powell lpowell@hardestyhanover.com
151 Kimberly JAROSZ kimberly.jarosz@rina.org
152 Carlos Pizarro cpizarro@consoreng.com
153 Michael Ponce MPonce@entechhou.com
154 Fabian A. Herrera fherrera@mv-engineering.com
155 Shahriar Azad Azad@bridgefarmer.com
156 Mike McGovern MMcGovern@aghaengineering.com
157 Ceballos, Lizardo lceballos@gfnet.com
158 Michelle Romage-Chambers mchambers@hardestyhanover.com
159 Kelley Burkett
160 Luis A. González LGonzalez@pgal.com
161 Joel Rivera jrivera@ieaworld.com
162 Gerardo Leos gleos@HNTB.com
163 Adrian Martinez Adrian.Martinez@txdot.gov
164 Foyt, John John.Foyt@hdrinc.com
165 Sean Weingartner SWeingartner@sam.biz
166 Kojo Mensah kojo.mensah@bridgefarmer.com
167 Ahmed Abbasi ahmed@rivus.us
168 Hoevelman, Bryan Bryan.Hoevelman@mbakerintl.com
169 Ben Welch ben.welch@volkert.com
170 Majed Agha magha@aghaengineering.com
171 Chris Clark cclark@rivus.us
172 Jeff Tomkins jtomkins@ttstexas.com
173 Karen Kubos kkubos@consoreng.com
174 Rivera, Angel ARivera@jmt.com
175 Kyle Gass Kyle.Gass@kci.com
176 Mindy Cernosek Mindy.Cernosek@kci.com
177 Tracy Jones tjones@mv-engineering.com
178 Dan Richardson drichardson@mv-engineering.com
179 Zina Schwartz zschwartz@consoreng.com
180 April Gordon aprilg@horrocks.com
181 Oswald Garcia OGarcia@morenocardenas.com
182 Veda MONTALBANO veda.montalbano@rina.org
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